Fit Farmer 12K Trail Run 2022 Overall & Age Group Awards

Overall Awards Participant Name Time

Overall Male Daniel Kolasa 59m 54s
2nd Place Male Andy Brockmyer 1:03:34
3rd Place Male Benji Cowden 1:04:22
Overall Female Kimberly Bundy 1:15:37
2nd Place Female Sarah Carlson 1:22:12
3rd Place Female Jennifer Green 1:27:52
Masters Female Amanda Tipton 1:28:00
Masters Male Shawn Becker 1:11:28
Age Group Awards

Female 29 & Under Rebecca lozzi 1:32:31
Female 29 & Under Lindsey Osborne 1:37:20
Female 29 & Under Ellie Brockmyer 1:38:48
Male 29 & Under Parker Cowden 1:06:43
Male 29 & Under Evan Ferrell 1:13:27
Female 30-39 Barbara Bee 1:31:19
Female 30-39 Megan McAmis 1:40:02
Female 30-39 Kari Bowen 1:43:40
Male 30-39 Ryan Rowe 1:06:41
Male 30-39 Brandon Bevins 1:08:31
Male 30-39 Tim Bowen 1:15:28
Female 40-49 Andrea Dotson 1:28:38
Female 40-49 Ina Collins 1:31:55
Female 40-49 Rachel Wade 1:36:01
Male 40-49 Justin Stewart 1:14:12
Male 40-49 Bryan Spain 1:14:23
Male 40-49 Justin Barnes 1:19:28
Female 50-59 Janine Myatt 1:30:17
Female 50-59 Patsy Cantor 1:33:33
Female 50-59 Dawn Short 1:47:39




Overall Awards

Participant Name

Time

Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59

Female 60 and Over
Female 60 and Over

Female 60 and Over

Male 60 and Over
Male 60 and Over

David Poe
Dennis Deyoung

Lawrence Epperson

Patricia Carter
Nena Cooper

Patty Turpin

Alan Sanders

Jack Starnes

1:19:00
1:30:06
1:34:20

1:47:41
1:55:31
2:09:41

1:27:31
1:41:32



