

Fit Farmer 12K Trail Run 2022 Overall & Age Group Awards

Overall Awards	Participant Name	Time			
Overall Male	Daniel Kolasa	59m 54s			
2nd Place Male	Andy Brockmyer	1:03:34			
3rd Place Male	Benji Cowden	1:04:22			
Overall Female	Kimberly Bundy	1:15:37			
2nd Place Female	Sarah Carlson	1:22:12			
3rd Place Female	Jennifer Green	1:27:52			
Masters Female	Amanda Tipton	1:28:00			
Masters Male	Shawn Becker	1:11:28			
Age Group Awards					
Female 29 & Under	Rebecca Iozzi	1:32:31			
Female 29 & Under	Lindsey Osborne	1:37:20			
Female 29 & Under	Ellie Brockmyer	1:38:48			
Male 29 & Under	Parker Cowden	1:06:43			
Male 29 & Under	Evan Ferrell	1:13:27			
Female 30-39	Barbara Bee	1:31:19			
Female 30-39	Megan McAmis	1:40:02			
Female 30-39	Kari Bowen	1:43:40			
Male 30-39	Ryan Rowe	1:06:41			
Male 30-39	Brandon Bevins	1:08:31			
Male 30-39	Tim Bowen	1:15:28			
Female 40-49	Andrea Dotson	1:28:38			
Female 40-49	Ina Collins	1:31:55			
Female 40-49	Rachel Wade	1:36:01			
Male 40-49	Justin Stewart	1:14:12			
Male 40-49	Bryan Spain	1:14:23			
Male 40-49	Justin Barnes	1:19:28			
Female 50-59	Janine Myatt	1:30:17			
Female 50-59	Patsy Cantor	1:33:33			
Female 50-59	Dawn Short	1:47:39			

Overall Awards	Participant Name	Time			
Male 50-59	David Poe	1:19:00			
Male 50-59	Dennis Deyoung	1:30:06			
Male 50-59	Lawrence Epperson	1:34:20			
Female 60 and Over	Patricia Carter	1:47:41			
Female 60 and Over	Nena Cooper	1:55:31			
Female 60 and Over	Patty Turpin	2:09:41			
Male 60 and Over	Alan Sanders	1:27:31			
Male 60 and Over	Jack Starnes	1:41:32			